YemnuoHat ctyaropogka HOYpl'Y no ®@pupony
23.09.2014
KomaHaHoe nepBeHCTBO

UToroBbin NnpoToKon

damunua Nma Ne o6uy. pe3ynbTat MecTo
CmonbHMKOB HMKKTA

boraues [laHunn
CanoxkHnKos Aptem
l'yces AneKkcaHgp 8 5:54.0 1
[oHomapeBa OnsA
CepHesa Coduna
lancrMHa BepoHuKa
MoHoBa EkaTepunHa
MBwKHa KpnctmnHa
CanaxytamHosa OKcaHa
OanHLO0B KOHCTAHTUH 6 9:27.0 2
YCAnHCKu AHapen
AHTbIHOB Muwwa
Epmonaes AHapen
Fannmosa KOnua
PaxmatynnuHa unaHa
Akosnesa CodbA
5 9:31.0 3
[asblaos Aptem

MyxopTnkos MaKcmm

PbicyxuH Bnag,



XanbynuH ApTtyp
TenernHa AHHa
CBaTkoBcKada EneHa
MNasnosa AnunHa
Kum CnapTtak
3mnatamHoB BoBa
Untouek ApTtyp
Manbix eHunc
HukntMHa KpnctuHa
PeaunHa Onbra
CenbBepcroBa TaTbAHA
Kacumosa Mapraputra
NoTtanos PomaH
LLisanes [uma
Kamanos ApTtyp
CtrebHeB Muwa
JlbBoBa CBeTnaHa
YCKMMmoBa I1bBUHA
YcTnHOB AHTOH
tOpakos UBaH
FabaaynvH Amnne
A3n3os LLaHbINbIK

yKoB AneKkcaHap

2

2

1

7,2

9:40.0

10:10.0

10:14.0

13:26.0

4

5

6

7



YepHeHKo EBreHunmn
MopokoB AHape
FapdytanHosa AnnHa
Baxpywesa AneHa
AcmaHgmapos JaHunn
Ckopukos Cepren
famupos Anun
MNnewwnsues AnekcaHap
Mwuuypos Anekcen
Ko3bipes Amuntpun 3
Epmakosa EBreHua
Panbo AnuHa
AHucumosa Puta
AnekcaHap MambIKUH
NMwknnbgnH PomaH
PyctamoB AneKkcemn
Bonkos EBreHui 8
OcuHcKana AxHa
XanowwnHa AHHa
3yb6oBa Puta
ABepbAHoOBa AHacTacuA
MoTakoBa HOnuna 7,1

Kynuk Hukumta

14:08.0

15:06.0

15:50.0
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9

10
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